Chernyshena Valentyna lvanivna

Category Family member

YepeBaxiBCbKa CifibCbKa pafa, YepeBaxiBCbKU CisibCbKNI

Last position
rosioBa



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chernyshen Oleksandr Anatoliiovych

SE "Pozhysheagrolis" , Head

Chernyshen Oleksandr Oleksandrovych

N

husband

son

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

YepeBaxiBCbKa CifibCbKa paja,
YepeBaxiBCbKUM CiIbCbKNN
rosioBa

YepeBaxiBCbKa CiflbCbKa paja,
YepeBaxiBCbKUN CiflbCbKUIA
rosoBa

YepeBaxiBCbKa CifibCbKa paaa,
YepeBaxiBCbKUM CilIbCbKNN
rosioBa

Cherevakha Village Council,
Head of Cherevakha Village
Council

7 199,61

4 740,01

2 195,54

1 644,06

13
001,10

10
302,01

7 805,70

6 210,20


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27129
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27129
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27129
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10458
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29517
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db57314e-17d7-4f2f-9251-af5c94866914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_906db7ae-9b35-475d-b50b-0f6014a225d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ce3c610-e511-4fc3-b4d8-72ec439a9144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_805da6f7-25d4-4821-acb2-4a592ac37948

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

90
000,00

2
000,00

1
000,00

000,00

000,00

2
400,00

100
000,00

2
128,00

120
000,00

150
000,00

2
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db57314e-17d7-4f2f-9251-af5c94866914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db57314e-17d7-4f2f-9251-af5c94866914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db57314e-17d7-4f2f-9251-af5c94866914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_906db7ae-9b35-475d-b50b-0f6014a225d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_906db7ae-9b35-475d-b50b-0f6014a225d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_906db7ae-9b35-475d-b50b-0f6014a225d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ce3c610-e511-4fc3-b4d8-72ec439a9144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ce3c610-e511-4fc3-b4d8-72ec439a9144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ce3c610-e511-4fc3-b4d8-72ec439a9144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_805da6f7-25d4-4821-acb2-4a592ac37948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_805da6f7-25d4-4821-acb2-4a592ac37948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_805da6f7-25d4-4821-acb2-4a592ac37948

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db57314e-17d7-4f2f-9251-af5c94866914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_906db7ae-9b35-475d-b50b-0f6014a225d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ce3c610-e511-4fc3-b4d8-72ec439a9144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_805da6f7-25d4-4821-acb2-4a592ac37948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db57314e-17d7-4f2f-9251-af5c94866914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_906db7ae-9b35-475d-b50b-0f6014a225d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ce3c610-e511-4fc3-b4d8-72ec439a9144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_805da6f7-25d4-4821-acb2-4a592ac37948

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1200.0 sq.

2018 1200.0 sq.

2017 3700.0 sq.

2016 3700.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (1)

m (1)

m (2)

m (2)

BA3 2101 1973

BA3 2101 1973

BA3 2101 1973

BA3 2101 1973

83.7 sq.
(2)

83.7 sq.
(2)

83.7 sq.
(2)

83.7 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db57314e-17d7-4f2f-9251-af5c94866914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_906db7ae-9b35-475d-b50b-0f6014a225d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ce3c610-e511-4fc3-b4d8-72ec439a9144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_805da6f7-25d4-4821-acb2-4a592ac37948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db57314e-17d7-4f2f-9251-af5c94866914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_906db7ae-9b35-475d-b50b-0f6014a225d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ce3c610-e511-4fc3-b4d8-72ec439a9144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_805da6f7-25d4-4821-acb2-4a592ac37948

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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